M a r k i n g  •  S t e n c i l i n g  •  S e a l i n g  •  C o d i n gLasting Impressions | Proven Solutions
M a r k i n g  •  S t e n c i l i n g  •  S e a l i n g  •  C o d i n g
Product Catalog
GPL/1J0715
MarSh
StenCiling  1
Hand-OPerated StenciL MacHine .............................................. 2
SuPer Size StenciL MacHine ...................................................... 3

• Save/name stencil files
•  Over 48 stencil, military font, and 19
international “caution” marking symbols
Using	Stencil	Express	makes	standard
and	special	applications	quick	and	easy.
Over	48	stencil,	military	font,	and	19
international	“caution”	marking	symbols.
 800.854.8905 | 618.343.1006 | www.msscllc.com                                                                                     5
Stencil expreSS
Counter	Space	Required:
39”	L	x	17”	D	(990	mm	x	432	mm)
Multiple	media	materials	available
Item Description Shipping	Weight Dimensions	L	x	W	x	H
SE100 Stencil Express Cutting System 50 lb (22.7 kg) 43”  x 13”  x 16.25”  (1092 mm x 330 mm x 413 mm)
SE101   Polyethylene Film, white .008”, 24” x 100’ Roll Express Cut 14 lb (6.4 kg) 24.5”  x 6”  x 6”  (622 mm x 152 mm x 152 mm)
OB11-44-RL-24            Oilboard, Natural, .011” 24” x 100’ Roll 14 lb (6.4 kg) 24.5”  x 6”  x 6”  (622 mm x 152 mm x 152 mm)
SE104  Stand for Cutting System, Optional 50 lb (22.7 kg) 36”  x 9”  x 9”  (914 mm x 229 mm x 229 mm)
SE102  Blade, 45°, use w/ Express-Cut
SE103  Blade, 60°, use w/ Oilboard
Remember to order Marsh applicator and ink when ordering your Stencil Express. See page 7. Use Marsh brand stencil inks to ensure a good mark.

lin
g OilbOard
The Durable Solution.
The perfect complement to our excellent stencil machines, Marsh
oilboard provides you with powerful, long-lasting options for creating
your own stencils. Our comprehensive selection of exceptionally
high quality oil-treated paper board is cured in a plant that is solely
dedicated to the production of superior grade oilboard. This
curing process, which includes a treatment with a special blend
of double-boiled linseed oils, helps resist ink bleed-through.
After treatment with the oil, the board is cut with the grain in order
to further strengthen its rigidity, resulting in clean, sharp marks
with your stenciling system, including the stencil machine, ink,
applicator, and oilboard.
Item	–	Natural Item	–	Canary Size Carton	Weight 		Sheets	(Appx.)
OB15-3X36-50 OBC15-3X36-50 3” x 36” (76 mm x 914 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 833
OB15-4X16-50 OBC15-4X16-50 4” x 16” (102 mm x 406 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 1432
OB15-4X20-50 OBC15-4X20-50 4” x 20” (102 mm x 508 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 1143
OB15-4X36-50 OBC15-4X36-50 4” x 36” (102 mm x 914 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 625
OB15-5X16-50 OBC15-5X16-50 5” x 16” (127 mm x 406 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 1145
OB15-5X20-50 OBC15-5X20-50 5” x 20” (127 mm x 508 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 914
OB15-5X24-50 OBC15-5X24-50 5” x 24” (127 mm x 610 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 745
OB15-6X12-50 OBC15-6X12-50 6” x 12” (152 mm x 305 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 1267
OB15-6X16-50 OBC15-6X16-50 6” x 16” (152 mm x 406 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 954
OB15-6X20-50 OBC15-6X20-50 6” x 20” (152mm x 508 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 762
OB15-6X24-50 OBC15-6X24-50 6” x 24” (152 mm x 610 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 633
OB15-6X36-50 OBC15-6X36-50 6” x 36” (152 mm x 914 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 417
OB15-6.5X20-50 OBC15-6.5X20-50 6.5” x 20” (165 mm x 508 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 703
OB15-6.5X24-50 OBC15-6.5X24-50 6.5” x 24” (165 mm x 610 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 585
OB15-6.5X32-50 OBC15-6.5X32-50 6.5” x 32” (165 mm x 813 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 475
OB15-6.5X36-50 OBC15-6.5X36-50 6.5” x 36” (165 mm x 914 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 425
OB15-7X20-50 OBC15-7X20-50 7” x 20” (178 mm x 508 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 653
OB15-7X24-50 OBC15-7X24-50 7” x 24” (178 mm x 610 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 549
OB15-7X36-50 OBC15-7X36-50 7” x 36” (178 mm x 914 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 400
OB15-8X24-50 OBC15-8X24-50 8” X 24” (203 mm x 610 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 480
OB15-8X36-50 OBC15-8X36-50 8” X 36”  (203 mm x 914 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 312
OB15-10X32-50 OBC15-10X32-50 10” X 32”  (254 mm x 813 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 300
OB15-11X24-50 OBC15-11X24-50 11” x 24”  (279 mm x 610 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 345
OB15-11X36-50 OBC15-11X36-50 11” x 36”  (279 mm x 914 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 230
OB15-12X24-50 OBC15-12X24-50 12” x 24”  (305 mm x 610 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 350
OB15-12X36-50 OBC15-12X36-50 12” x 36”  (305 mm x 914 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 208
OB15-20X24-50 OBC15-20X24-50 20” X 24”  (508 mm x 610 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 186
OB15-20X32-50 OBC15-20X32-50 20” X 32”  (508 mm x 813 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 139
OB15-24X36-50 OBC15-24X36-50 24” x 36”  (610 mm x 914 mm) 50 lb (23 kg) 104
Features:
•  Specifically formulated to resist ink
bleed-through
•  Fine grade oilboard will not tear or pull